D146-71-880
Issue D Original
Instruction Manual
Industrial Active Inverted Magnetron Gauge
Description Item Number
AIM-SI1-NW25 D146-71-000
AIM-XI1-NW25 D146-72-000
AIM-SLI1-NW25 D146-74-000

Spare Item Number
Electronics and magnet housing:
       AIM-SI1
       AIM-XI1
       AIM-SLI1
       AIM-XLI1
D146-41-800
D146-42-800
D146-44-800
D146-45-800
Body tube assembly D146-71-801
Electrode assembly kit D146-71-802
Anode assembly kit (10 anodes) D146-71-810
Cable length Item Number
0.5 m 18 inches D400-01-005
1.0 m 3 feet D400-01-010
3.0 m 10 feet D400-01-030
5.0 m 15 feet D400-01-050
10 m 30 feet D400-01-100
15 m 50 feet D400-01-150
25 m 80 feet D400-01-250
50 m 150 feet D400-01-500
100 m 325 feet D400-01-999
Surge suppressor D400-06-000
Index
D146-71-880 Issue D